
Statement Summary

Account Number Type Balance
700288964 Share Savings 25.49
700288972 Simply Checking 513.96

Account Summary for Share Savings - 700288964

Starting
Balance + Deposits +

Interest
Paid - Withdrawals -

Service
Charges =

Ending
Balance

25.14 282.16 0.19 282.00 0.00 25.49

Transactions for Share Savings - 700288964

Date Description Checks/Debits Deposits/Credits Balance
08/01 Starting Balance 25.14
08/17 Descriptive Deposit Mobile Deposit 282.16 307.30
08/18 Withdrawal SERRANO SORTO Pmt from 700288964 SAV -35.00 272.30
08/18 Withdrawal Internet Transfer TO : XXXX8972 -150.00 122.30
08/22 Withdrawal Internet Transfer TO : XXXX8972 -97.00 25.30
08/31 Credit Interest 0.19 25.49

3 Withdrawals = 282.00 2 Deposits = 282.35

The amount of Interest earned between 08-01-2019 and 08-31-2019 is 0.19
The average daily balance during this period was 46.83
The minimum balance during this period was 25.14
The Annual Percentage Yield Earned for this account is 4.88%
Dividends Paid Year to Date : $0.33

Account Summary for Simply Checking - 700288972

Starting
Balance + Deposits +

Interest
Paid - Withdrawals -

Service
Charges =

Ending
Balance

-16.10 1,235.31 0.00 676.25 29.00 513.96

Transactions for Simply Checking - 700288972

Date Description Checks/Debits Deposits/Credits Balance
08/01 Starting Balance -16.10
08/10 Point Of Sale Deposit Lyft 08-10 Exp VISA DIRECT

WIUS
23.69 7.59

08/12 Point Of Sale Withdrawal ARCO #42672 AMPM 5731
FIRESTON US SOUTH GATE CAUS

-7.59 0.00

08/14 Point Of Sale Deposit Lyft 08-14 Exp VISA DIRECT
WIUS

7.49 7.49

08/14 Point Of Sale Withdrawal 650000006731072 NAYAX
VENDING 24 HUNT VALLEY MDUS

-1.92 5.57

08/16 Point Of Sale Withdrawal ARCO #42672 AMPM 5731
FIRESTON US SOUTH GATE CAUS

-5.57 0.00

08/18 Deposit Internet Transfer FROM: XXXX8964 150.00 150.00
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Transactions for Simply Checking - 700288972 Continued

Date Description Checks/Debits Deposits/Credits Balance
08/20 Point Of Sale Withdrawal ARCO #42672 AMPM 5731

FIRESTON US SOUTH GATE CAUS
-37.74 112.26

08/21 Point Of Sale Withdrawal 4445001047456 LITTLE CAESARS
5942 323-773-2152 CAUS

-9.92 102.34

08/21 Point Of Sale Withdrawal 349831000248258 USA*SNACK
CITY MARINA DEL RECAUS

-2.00 100.34

08/21 Point Of Sale Withdrawal 8006312329 CA DMV BELL
GARDENS FO BELL GARDENS CAUS

-78.00 22.34

08/22 Deposit Internet Transfer FROM: XXXX8964 97.00 119.34
08/22 Point Of Sale Withdrawal 31471000090841 FARMERS INS

BILLING 877-327-6392 CAUS
-180.39 -61.05

08/22 Premium OD Usage Fee -29.00 -90.05
08/25 ATM Deposit VONS EFCU 4820 S EASTERN AVE

COMMERCE CAUS
390.77 300.72

08/26 Point Of Sale Withdrawal NORTHGATE ##01 6801
ATLANTIC AVE BELL CAUS

-23.15 277.57

08/26 Point Of Sale Withdrawal 93041 COSTCO GAS #0410
NORWALK CAUS

-30.07 247.50

08/26 Point Of Sale Withdrawal 313071105883 POLLO CAMPERO
R104 SOUTH GATE CAUS

-62.90 184.60

08/28 Point Of Sale Withdrawal 328060633992 AT&T KMDK
121716 SOUTHGATE CAUS

-101.00 83.60

08/29 Point Of Sale Withdrawal 395709166141
BossRevolutionMoneyXfer716-2152677 NJUS

-82.99 0.61

08/31 ATM Deposit VONS EFCU 4820 S EASTERN AVE
COMMERCE CAUS

566.36 566.97

08/31 Point Of Sale Withdrawal ARCO #42672 AMPM 5731
FIRESTON US SOUTH GATE CAUS

-16.88 550.09

08/31 Point Of Sale Withdrawal ARCO #42672 AMPM 5731
FIRESTON US SOUTH GATE CAUS

-36.13 513.96

16 Withdrawals = 705.25 6 Deposits = 1,235.31

Statement of Account
Statement Date: Aug 01-Aug 31, 2019
Member Number: 405079
Page 2 of 3




